RESULTATS
-]

Bujaleuf
BUJALEUF
UC CONDAT
64,600 km
Class Doss
1 54
2 61
3 56
4 57
5 52
6 65
7 60
8 55
9 59
10 51

NOM
LARRY
DURAZ

WEINGARTEN
BOISSOU
CARREY

BAILLARGEAT

TIONI
RETAILLEAU
ROUSSEL
FREDON

en 01:53:52

Prénom
Alexandre
Gaétan
Luc
Yannick
Jaimes
Marin
Yoann
Maxime
Aurélien

Mélaine

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
U.C.CONDAT
SUD-OUEST CYCLISME FORMATION
U.C.CONDAT
A.C.RILHAC RANCON
U.C.CONDAT
U.V.LIMOGES TEAM U 87
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
U.C.CONDAT
ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
U.C.CONDAT

Route
Cadets
10 juin 2018

34,040

Cat
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

CADET
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

JUNIOR

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
50870390340
50190030038
50870390189
50870310071
50870390211
50870060282
50870190042
50870390127
50870190097
50870390157

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:53:52
01:57:52
02:00:52
02:00:52
02:10:52



